PCC IPSC Sep 20, 2020 - Tor 9 - 2020-09-20

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No.

Tomczak, Andrzej
Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Radulski, Marek
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Szymanski, Pawet
Krawczyk, Kamil
Kowalczuk, Cezary
Kalbarczyk, Piotr

0 Gruszczynski, Jacek
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Time

11.46
11.46
13.95
13.87
12.36
12.96
21.27
2411
22.34
25.82
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Hit
Factor
8.9005
8.5515
7.7419
7.6424
7.6052
7.5617
5.0776
4.5624
4.2525
41053

Stage
Pts
110.0000
105.6863
95.6812
94.4510
03.9911
93.4541
62.7528
56.3862
52.5554
50.7372

Stage %

100.00 %
96.08 %
86.98 %
85.86 %
85.45 %
84.96 %
57.05 %
51.26 %
47.78 %
46.12 %



